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The menu of Ports Of Italy from KENNEBUNK includes 74 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $19.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Our menu features dishes
made with high-quality ingredients sourced from local purveyors, highlighting the best Maine seafood, meats,

and vegetables. Specialties include homemade pasta, ravioli, breads, desserts, and authentic brick-oven pizza

inspired by Naples. Enjoy a selection of affordable wines and liquors to complement your meal.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/kennebunk/ports-of-italy-the-kennebunks/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/list/18086433/best-pizza-restaurants-kennebunk
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/kennebunk/ports-of-italy-the-kennebunks

Ports Of Italy Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

VODKA

Entrées

GARLIC BREAD

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Burger
CHEESEBURGER

Salad

BARBABIETOLA E FETA

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Appetizer

CEVICHE

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Main Course
CHICKEN POT PIE

$10.0

$14.0

$12.0

Poultry Dishes

DEVIL'S CHICKEN

Vegan

ORECCHIETTE

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

Gourmet Pizza
PROSCIUTTO AND ARUGULA

Side Order

ASPARAGI PARMIGIANA

Carne E Pesce

SPIEDINO DI GAMBERI E
CAPESANTE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Ingredients

PEPPERONI

Neapolitan Pizza

FUNGHI E PANCETTA

Hearty Fare

CIOPPINO

Pasta With Meat

RIGATONI ALLA BOLOGNESE

$26.0

$25.0

$22.0

$9.0

$28.0

$18.0

$19.0

$17.0

$25.0
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Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE

Pizza By The Meter
SAUSAGE AND BROCCOLI RABE $19.0
Pizza

MARGHERITA $17.0

PIZZA MARGHERITA

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS
SWORDFISH $33.0

Seafood

LOBSTER FRA DIAVOLO $36.0
CALAMARI $14.0

Sauces

SALSA
MAYO

Dessert

CHEESECAKE
TIRAMISU

Salads

SPINACH SALAD
CAESAR SALAD $14.0

BEET SALAD

Antipasti
e BURRATA
o OCTOPUS

COZZE, SAMBUCCAE
SAN MARZANO

Ingredients Used

§R.  SEAFOOD

= .'5;:.." AVOCADO
t&g.# HADDOCK

PORK MEAT

EGG

POTATOES

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

FETA

Pasta

LUINGUINE ALLA

e PUTTANESCA
Eiszs

=28 SpINACH
SALMON

PAPPARDELLE CON LA ANATRA
AFFUMICIATA

TAGLIERINI ALLE VONGOLE
FETTUCCINE MEATBALLS
TULIPANI AL PESTO LEGGERO
FUSILLI ALLA NORMA

PASTA BOLOGNESE
MEATBALLS

$15.0
$16.0

$14.0

$15.0

$23.0

$7.0
$27.0

$27.0

$26.0
$24.0
$24.0
$24.0

$13.0
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These Types Of Dishes ICE CREAM
Are Being Served PASTA
: MUSSELS DESSERTS
PIZZA SALAD
" LOBSTER FISH
SPAGHETTI PANINI
OYSTERS CHICKEN
SOUP BURGER

Ports Of Italy

4 Western Avenue, Opening Hours:

Kennebunk, 04043, United Wednesday 16:00-20:00 16:00-18:00

States Of America, 16:00-21:00

KENNEBUNK Thursday 16:00-20:00 16:00-18:00
16:00-21:00 ;
Friday 16:00-20:00 16:00-18:00 16:00-
21:00
Saturday 16:00-20:00 16:00-18:00
16:00-21:00 )

Made with Menu Sunday 16:00-20:00 16:00-18:00 16:00-¢

21:00
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