





https://menuweb.menu

4 Western Avenue, Kennebunk, 04043, United States Of America, KENNEBUNK +12072040365,+12072049668 - http://kennebunkportinn.com/dining/









The menu of Ports Of Italy from KENNEBUNK includes **74** courses. On average the **courses or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$19.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Our menu features dishes made with high-quality ingredients sourced from local purveyors, highlighting the best Maine seafood, meats, and vegetables. Specialties include homemade pasta, ravioli, breads, desserts, and authentic brick-oven <u>pizza</u> inspired by Naples. Enjoy a selection of affordable wines and liquors to complement your meal.

**CHICKEN POT PIE** 

1		
	ALENTING.	<u></u>

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Poultry Dishes DEVIL'S CHICKEN	\$26.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Vegan ORECCHIETTE	\$25.0
Entrées		Wine	
GARLIC BREAD	\$10.0	BOTTLE OF WINE	
Sandwiches & Hot		<b>Gourmet Pizza</b>	
Paninis		PROSCIUTTO AND ARUGULA	\$22.0
HAMBURGER		Side Order	
Burger		ASPARAGI PARMIGIANA	\$9.0
CHEESEBURGER		Carne E Pesce	
Salad BARBABIETOLA E FETA	<b>\$14.0</b>	SPIEDINO DI GAMBERI E CAPESANTE	\$28.0
Snacks BRUSCHETTA	<b>\$12.0</b>	Hot Drinks COFFEE	
Chicken FRIED CHICKEN		Ingredients PEPPERONI	\$18.0
Appetizer		Neapolitan Pizza FUNGHI E PANCETTA	\$19.0
Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON		Hearty Fare	\$17.0
Main Course		Pasta With Meat	

**RIGATONI ALLA BOLOGNESE** 

\$25.0



### **Restaurant Category**

**GLUTEN FREE** 

## Pizza By The Meter

SAUSAGE AND BROCCOLI RABE \$19.0

#### Pizza

**MARGHERITA** \$17.0

**PIZZA MARGHERITA** 

#### **Sandwiches**

**CHICKEN SANDWICH** 

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

#### **Fish Dishes**

**FISH AND CHIPS** 

**SWORDFISH** \$33.0

#### Seafood

**LOBSTER FRA DIAVOLO** \$36.0 **CALAMARI** \$14.0

#### Sauces

**SALSA** 

**MAYO** 

#### Dessert

**CHEESECAKE** 

**TIRAMISU** 

#### **Salads**

**SPINACH SALAD** 

**CAESAR SALAD** \$14.0 **BEET SALAD** 

## **Antipasti**



## **Ingredients Used**

1	SEAFOOD		
100	AVOCADO	\$1	L <b>5.0</b>
A 300	HADDOCK		
ORK MEA	<b>AT</b>		

**EGG** 

**POTATOES** 

**BRUSSELS SPROUTS** 

**FETA** 

#### **Pasta**

LUINGUINE ALI PUTTANESCA	-A \$23.0		
SPINACH	\$7.0		
SALMON	\$27.0		
PAPPARDELLE CON LA AN AFFUMICIATA	ATRA \$27.0		
TAGLIERINI ALLE VONGOL	E \$26.0		
FETTUCCINE MEATBALLS	\$24.0		
TULIPANI AL PESTO LEGG	ERO \$24.0		
FUSILLI ALLA NORMA	\$24.0		
PASTA BOLOGNESE			
MEATBALLS	\$13.0		



# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



MUSSELS
PIZZA
LOBSTER

SPAGHETTI OYSTERS

**SOUP** 

**ICE CREAM** 

**PASTA** 

**DESSERTS** 

**SALAD** 

**FISH** 

**PANINI** 

**CHICKEN** 

**BURGER** 

# **Ports Of Italy**

4 Western Avenue, Kennebunk, 04043, United States Of America, KENNEBUNK **Opening Hours:** 

Wednesday 16:00-20:00 16:00-18:00

16:00-21:00

Thursday 16:00-20:00 16:00-18:00

16:00-21:00

Friday 16:00-20:00 16:00-18:00 16:00-

21:00

Saturday 16:00-20:00 16:00-18:00

16:00-21:00

Sunday 16:00-20:00 16:00-18:00 16:00-

21:00



Made with Menu